
Saturday, June 12, 2010
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26027   Nellie      37.51      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26007   Phoenix     39.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26015   Tirade      33.76      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26003   Chester     34.02      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       26022   Renny       41.81      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26024   Jack        42.25      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26011   Dandy       37.62      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26014   Robbie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Whip        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26017   Vivian!     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26023   Abra        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26025   Stitch      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26028   Hank        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26029   Hawkeye     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26032   Wizard      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26036   Kraze       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26039   Fane        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26038   Token       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22122   E-Z         32.60      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22050   Kite        32.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22037   Keegan      32.83      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22058   Mick        33.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22011   Kid         33.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22014   Jackie D    34.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22082   Molly       34.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    7 Qualified
       22041   Booker T    34.27      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    8 Qualified
       22038   Zoie        34.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    9 Qualified
       22120   Chance      34.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    10 Qualified
       22025   Casey       35.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22130   Snap        35.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22057   Simmer      35.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22064   Winkle      35.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22003   Ki Ki       36.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22006   Kelsey      36.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22109   Ginger Li   37.25      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22018   Jazzi Q     37.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
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       22029   Jay         37.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22054   Chantey     38.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22126   Jack        38.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22046   Bean        39.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22100   Zen         39.70      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22001   Clash       39.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22067   Trig        40.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22111   Dazzle      40.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22073   Zip         42.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22056   Reno        49.08      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22016   Lindy       34.53      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22031   Schmutzy    35.16      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22002   Kestrel     35.30      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22030   Flirt       36.36      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22077   Shine       37.27      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22112   Rise        38.00      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22080   Kix         38.20      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22007   Stat        39.79      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22128   Noah        40.54      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22125   Karma       40.59      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22040   Silver      40.94      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22061   ?Guess      42.05      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22091   Whip        49.23      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22065   Loud        36.00      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22044   Pika        38.49      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22078   Peak        39.65      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22098   Kira        53.10      0.10      1      1      0      0     10.10    
       22017   Zeke        35.75      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       22104   Skye        41.76      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22071   "T"         44.40      0.00      1      3      0      0     20.00    
       22005   Pilot       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Blaze       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22088   Maizy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Strider     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Nutmeg      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Elf         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22048   Ting        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22062   Rhiannon    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22115   Shazam      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22068   Meg         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22070   Zaney       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22074   Flash       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22085   Bandit      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22090   Tia         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22094   Bounce      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22095   Guilty      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22097   Haley       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22099   Oliver      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22107   Trudy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22116   Raela       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22121   Danica      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22123   Bug         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22047   Rivet       37.41      0.00      0      2      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Mickle      34.90      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16017   Bridget     35.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16009   Tag         35.90      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16020   Deuce       36.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16028   Tina        42.42      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16031   Meg         43.05      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       16016   Kimi        47.20      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       16019   Keeta       53.59      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       16010   Figment     38.57      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       16002   Samba       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16011   Ripcord     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16034   Hunter      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16023   Taser       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16032   Logan       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16030   Moxie       Absent  

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12004   Tres Jolie  49.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12005   Matty       54.64      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12002   April       55.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       12014   Super Sonic 48.05      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       12001   Zorro       45.04      0.00      0      4      0      0     20.00    
       12003   Phire       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12006   Flex        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12011   Benny       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12012   Cork        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 112
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 38
              Percent Qualified: 33.9%



Saturday, June 12, 2010
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08003  Monty!      49.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08005  Dordi       65.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Schism      36.78      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12010  Pete        44.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12003  Piper       60.02      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P12002  Cowboy      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16010  Kiba        33.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16031  Peach       35.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16034  Isis        36.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16037  Mille       37.19      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16015  Cricket     38.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16033  Savi Rose   42.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16009  Maci        42.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16027  Auggie      53.84      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16007  Wisp        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16008  Crystal     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16025  Burgee      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16036  Roscoe      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16035  Sera        Absent  
       P16038  Luce        Absent  

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22006  Gauge       47.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22032  Taylor      50.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
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       P22010  Mynx        51.45      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       P22007  Piper       45.38      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       P22035  Dixie       55.36      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       P22001  Ike         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22004  Rio         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22013  Domino      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22017  Theo        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22024  Brimmie     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22026  Gwen        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22027  Desi        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
              Percent Qualified: 43.3%



Saturday, June 12, 2010
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 66.00    12 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12005   Matty       45.93                0      0      0      0     45.93   1 Qualified
       12010   Roc         46.52                0      1      0      0     51.52   2 Qualified
       12003   Phire       50.96                0      2      0      0     60.96   3 Qualified
       12014   Super Sonic No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12001   Zorro       50.35                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.53    16 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16017   Bridget     30.40                0      0      0      0     30.40   1 Qualified
       16023   Taser       31.00                0      0      0      0     31.00   2 Qualified
       16001   Mickle      31.08                0      0      0      0     31.08   3 Qualified
       16009   Tag         32.66                0      0      0      0     32.66   4 Qualified
       16004   Lexie       35.97                0      0      0      0     35.97   5 Qualified
       16031   Meg         36.23                0      0      0      0     36.23   6 Qualified
       16011   Ripcord     39.36                0      0      0      0     39.36    
       16028   Tina        40.44                0      0      0      0     40.44    
       16016   Kimi        43.95                0      0      0      0     43.95    
       16020   Deuce       40.43                0      1      0      0     45.43    
       16019   Keeta       47.66                0      1      0      0     52.66    
       16002   Samba       55.96                0      0      0      0     55.96    
       16012   Pistol      44.66                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16030   Moxie       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.10    22 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22099   Oliver      29.41                0      0      0      0     29.41   1 Qualified
       22064   Winkle      29.80                0      0      0      0     29.80   2 Qualified
       22014   Jackie D    29.85                0      0      0      0     29.85   3 Qualified
       22040   Silver      30.15                0      0      0      0     30.15   4 Qualified
       22122   E-Z         30.36                0      0      0      0     30.36   5 Qualified
       22005   Pilot       30.89                0      0      0      0     30.89   6 Qualified
       22077   Shine       31.07                0      0      0      0     31.07   7 Qualified
       22025   Casey       31.12                0      0      0      0     31.12   8 Qualified
       22006   Kelsey      31.46                0      0      0      0     31.46   9 Qualified
       22017   Zeke        31.50                0      0      0      0     31.50   10 Qualified
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       22130   Snap        32.28                0      0      0      0     32.28   11 Qualified
       22112   Rise        28.03                0      1      0      0     33.03   12 Qualified
       22095   Guilty      34.11                0      0      0      0     34.11   13 Qualified
       22071   "T"         34.16                0      0      0      0     34.16   14 Qualified
       22053   Brice       34.70                0      0      0      0     34.70   15 Qualified
       22109   Ginger Li   30.29                0      1      0      0     35.29   16 Qualified
       22128   Noah        36.16                0      0      0      0     36.16   17 Qualified
       22120   Chance      31.29                0      1      0      0     36.29   18 Qualified
       22029   Jay         36.41                0      0      0      0     36.41   19 Qualified
       22001   Clash       36.61                0      0      0      0     36.61   20 Qualified
       22088   Maizy       36.73                0      0      0      0     36.73   21 Qualified
       22061   ?Guess      37.15                0      0      0      0     37.15    
       22042   Puffin      37.81                0      0      0      0     37.81    
       22067   Trig        37.81                0      0      0      0     37.81    
       22062   Rhiannon    38.13                0      0      0      0     38.13    
       22048   Ting        29.15                0      2      0      0     39.15    
       22078   Peak        39.34                0      0      0      0     39.34    
       22058   Mick        30.07                0      2      0      0     40.07    
       22018   Jazzi Q     40.23                0      0      0      0     40.23    
       22037   Keegan      35.64                0      1      0      0     40.64    
       22024   Nutmeg      35.74                0      1      0      0     40.74    
       22123   Bug         31.32                0      2      0      0     41.32    
       22086   Jordie      41.36                0      0      0      0     41.36    
       22046   Bean        31.45                0      2      0      0     41.45    
       22104   Skye        40.18                0      1      0      0     45.18    
       22091   Whip        40.36                0      1      0      0     45.36    
       22050   Kite        30.95                0      3      0      0     45.95    
       22081   Whoosh      41.42                0      1      0      0     46.42    
       22032   Elf         37.34                0      2      0      0     47.34    
       22008   Blaze       37.53                0      2      0      0     47.53    
       22107   Trudy       48.20                0      0      0      0     48.20    
       22022   Strider     33.61                0      3      0      0     48.61    
       22121   Danica      42.41                0      3      0      0     57.41    
       22002   Kestrel     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22115   Shazam      No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Lindy       No Time              0      2      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Paiva       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Schmutzy    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Grace       No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22041   Booker T    No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Pika        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22057   Simmer      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22068   Meg         No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22070   Zaney       No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22080   Kix         No Time              0      4      0      1     Elim  
       22119   Diva        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22125   Karma       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22126   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22065   Loud        32.88                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22100   Zen         33.79                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22094   Bounce      34.41                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22047   Rivet       36.73                0      1      0      1     Elim  
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       22085   Bandit      37.54                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22054   Chantey     38.41                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22073   Zip         39.55                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22074   Flash       42.68                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22097   Haley       43.81                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22116   Raela       43.86                0      2      0      1     Elim  
       22096   Jif         47.13                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22098   Kira        47.61                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.17    26 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26014   Robbie      29.29                0      0      0      0     29.29   1 Qualified
       26008   Whip        30.50                0      0      0      0     30.50   2 Qualified
       26007   Phoenix     31.83                0      0      0      0     31.83   3 Qualified
       26036   Kraze       36.04                0      0      0      0     36.04   4 Qualified
       26015   Tirade      30.59                0      2      0      0     40.59    
       26003   Chester     30.88                0      2      0      0     40.88    
       26011   Dandy       32.66                0      2      0      0     42.66    
       26005   Niven       43.46                0      0      0      0     43.46    
       26024   Jack        39.07                0      1      0      0     44.07    
       26029   Hawkeye     41.83                0      3      0      0     56.83    
       26022   Renny       No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       26032   Wizard      36.24                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       26017   Vivian!     38.42                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       26028   Hank        49.05                0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 102
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, June 12, 2010
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.35    22 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22035  Dixie       36.36                0      0      0      0     36.36   1 Qualified
       P22027  Desi        34.53                0      1      0      0     39.53   2 Qualified
       P22032  Taylor      40.16                0      0      0      0     40.16   3 Qualified
       P22001  Ike         41.33                0      0      0      0     41.33   4 Qualified
       P22007  Piper       37.91                0      1      0      0     42.91   5 Qualified
       P22006  Gauge       46.23                0      0      0      0     46.23   6 Qualified
       P22026  Gwen        42.23                0      1      0      0     47.23   7 Qualified
       P22010  Mynx        42.44                0      1      0      0     47.44   8 Qualified
       P22028  Sadie       40.80                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22024  Brimmie     44.01                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22016  RiffRaff    45.81                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P22013  Domino      45.85                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22030  Stewart     49.38                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22003  Baron       51.93                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22020  Frazzle     55.28                0      1      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.36    16 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16010  Kiba        28.91                0      0      0      0     28.91   1 Qualified
       P16031  Peach       30.98                0      0      0      0     30.98   2 Qualified
       P16008  Crystal     34.58                0      0      0      0     34.58   3 Qualified
       P16005  Nyalka      34.63                0      0      0      0     34.63   4 Qualified
       P16033  Savi Rose   36.82                0      0      0      0     36.82   5 Qualified
       P16034  Isis        38.16                0      0      0      0     38.16   6 Qualified
       P16025  Burgee      39.09                0      0      0      0     39.09   7 Qualified
       P16029  Kelly       No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P16035  Sera        Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.33    12 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12010  Pete        41.77                0      0      0      0     41.77   1 Qualified
       P12014  Bunjy       44.20                0      0      0      0     44.20   2 Qualified
       P12004  Lucy        43.02                0      1      0      0     48.02   3 Qualified
       P12002  Cowboy      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12008  Gidget      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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Qualifier Cutoff: 52.33     8 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08003  Monty!      39.63                0      0      0      0     39.63   1 Qualified
       P08005  Dordi       56.47                0      0      0      0     56.47   2
       P08006  Dart        47.25                0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 31
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, June 13, 2010
    Steeplechase Finals

26 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26008   Whip        31.10                0      0      0      0     31.10   1
       26007   Phoenix     40.09                0      0      0      0     40.09   2
       26036   Kraze       Absent  
       26014   Robbie      Absent  

22 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22122   E-Z         28.73                0      0      0      0     28.73   1
       22040   Silver      30.28                0      0      0      0     30.28   2
       22077   Shine       31.12                0      0      0      0     31.12   3
       22088   Maizy       33.14                0      0      0      0     33.14   4
       22112   Rise        28.72                0      1      0      0     33.72   5
       22130   Snap        31.76                0      1      0      0     36.76   6
       22006   Kelsey      32.53                0      1      0      0     37.53   7
       22017   Zeke        35.73                0      1      0      0     40.73   8
       22005   Pilot       33.73                0      2      0      0     43.73    
       22071   "T"         41.63                0      1      0      0     46.63    
       22120   Chance      No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22053   Brice       32.76                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22064   Winkle      41.60                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Clash       Absent  
       22029   Jay         Absent  
       22128   Noah        Absent  
       22109   Ginger Li   Absent  
       22095   Guilty      Absent  
       22025   Casey       Absent  
       22014   Jackie D    Absent  
       22099   Oliver      Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16009   Tag         29.85                0      0      0      0     29.85   1
       16001   Mickle      30.14                0      0      0      0     30.14   2
       16004   Lexie       36.88                0      0      0      0     36.88   3
       16031   Meg         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       16023   Taser       Absent  
       16017   Bridget     Absent  

12 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12010   Roc         44.39                0      0      0      0     44.39   1
       12005   Matty       60.62                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12003   Phire       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 13
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, June 13, 2010
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

22 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22006  Gauge       40.67                0      0      0      0     40.67   1
       P22010  Mynx        41.24                0      0      0      0     41.24   2
       P22032  Taylor      57.57                0      0      0      0     57.57   3
       P22026  Gwen        36.80                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P22027  Desi        37.36                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P22007  Piper       Absent  
       P22001  Ike         Absent  
       P22035  Dixie       Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16034  Isis        30.44                0      0      0      0     30.44   1
       P16008  Crystal     34.97                0      0      0      0     34.97   2
       P16033  Savi Rose   35.62                0      1      0      0     40.62   3
       P16005  Nyalka      32.09                0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P16031  Peach       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16025  Burgee      Absent  
       P16010  Kiba        Absent  

12 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12010  Pete        42.73                0      0      0      0     42.73   1
       P12004  Lucy        43.17                0      0      0      0     43.17   2
       P12014  Bunjy       No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  

 8 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08003  Monty!      49.62                0      0      0      0     49.62   1
       P08005  Dordi       Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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